TM
WE ARE A PERFECT FIT AND SO ARE OUR PRODUCTS
Tel: (011) 824 3943  |  Email: info@cascade.co.za  |  www.cascade.co.za
TAPPED REPAIR CLAMPS (CTR)
3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2" 2 1/2" 3" 4"
Range
Part Number
(Replace " # " with BSP required )
eg. CR2-350/370-16 x 20
20mm 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 80mm 100mm
350 - 370 CR2-350/370-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
370 - 390 CR2-370/390-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
390 - 410 CR2-390/410-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
400 - 420 CR2-400/420-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
420 - 440 CR2-420/440-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
440 - 460 CR2-440/460-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
450 - 470 CR2-450/470-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
470 - 490 CR2-470/490-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
480 - 500 CR2-480/500-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
490 - 510 CR2-490/510-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
500 - 510 CR2-508 -16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
500 - 520 CR2-500/520-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
520 - 540 CR2-520/540-16 x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
540 - 560 CR2-540/560-16 x# 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
550 - 560 CR2-550/560-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
550 - 570 CR2-550/570-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
570 - 590 CR2-570/590-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
580 - 590 CR2-580/590-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
590 - 610 CR2-590/610-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
600 - 620 CR2-600/620-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
620 - 640 CR2-620/640-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
630 - 650 CR2-630/650-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
640 -660 CR2-640/660-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
660 - 680 CR2-660/680-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
690 - 710 CR3-690/710-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
720 - 740 CR3-720/740-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
740 -760 CR3-740/760-16x # 400mm √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
(OTHER SIZES AND LENGTHS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
 SELECT BSP SIZE REQUIRED
TWO & THREE PART
CR2 SOCKETED CLAMPSCR2 SOCKETED CLAMPS